05/02/2023
15:31:31

NA U15 and U13 Indoor Championships
EIS Sheffield

05/02/2023

Event 16 T16 60m U13G Semi-Finals
Semi-Finals
Place Name
Heat 1
1 MELLING, Lois
2 RAYNOR, Grace
3 IWELU, Mabel
4 NIGHTINGALE, Macie
5 BROOMES, Ava
6 TURNBULL, Penny
Place Name
Heat 2
1 IDOKO, Gabriella
2 JONES, Sophie
3 WILTON, Betsy
4 NUNN, Zoe
5 BARTLETT, Marnie
6 READ, Grace

Wind:

Wind:

Results

Affiliation

NWI

Leigh Harriers & AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Bolton United Harriers & AC
Chesterfield & District AC
Leigh Harriers & AC

North Shields Polytechnic Club
Affiliation

NWI

Bury Athletic Club

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Amber Valley & Erewash Athletic Cluk
Wirral AC

Leeds City Athletic Club
Hartlepool Athletics Club
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Time

8.65
8.82
8.90
8.97
9.01
9.16
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